MINIATURE RELAY PT01
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY
INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
FEATURES
•	 2 pole 5A, 4 pole 3A, 2 and 4 form C (CO) contacts
•	 DC or AC coil
•	 DC and AC coils can be identified by LED colors.
•	 Relay Height 36mm

Electrical  Features
0 Without LED
L LED
T LED+Protection diode (only
for DC coil)
Coil Voltage
Coil
 code
please refer to coil versions
table
Coil version 1)
D DC Coil
A AC Coil
1) Refer to the coil code
Product code Contact Configuration Coil Protection diode TE Part Number
PT01-2C4A024L0 2 form C 24VAC No 2071745-8
PT01-2C4A100L0 2 form C 100VAC No 1-2071745-1
PT01-2C4A115L0 2 form C 115VAC No 2071745-9
PT01-2C4A200L0 2 form C 200VAC No 1-2071745-2
PT01-2C4A230L0 2 form C 230VAC No 1-2071745-0
PT01-2C4A380L0 2 form C 380VAC No 1-2071745-3
PT01-2C4D006L0 2 form C 6VDC No 2071745-1
PT01-2C4D012L0 2 form C 12VDC No 2071745-2
PT01-2C4D024L0 2 form C 24VDC No 2071745-3
PT01-2C4D024T0 2 form C 24VDC Yes 2071745-4
PT01-2C4D048L0 2 form C 48VDC No 2071745-5
PT01-2C4D110L0 2 form C 110VDC No 2071745-6
PT01-2C4D220L0 2 form C 220VDC No 2071745-7
PT01-4C4A024L0 4 form C 24VAC No 2-2071745-1
PT01-4C4A100L0 4 form C 100VAC No 2-2071745-4
PT01-4C4A115L0 4 form C 115VAC No 2-2071745-2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
6INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ELECTRIFICATION / MINIATURE RELAY PT01
MINIATURE Relay PT01
General Purpose Relays | Industrial Relays
Product code Contact Configuration Coil Protection diode TE Part Number
PT01-4C4A200L0 4 form C 200VAC No 2-2071745-5
PT01-4C4A230L0 4 form C 230VAC No 2-2071745-3
PT01-4C4A380L0 4 form C 380VAC No 2-2071745-6
PT01-4C4D006L0 4 form C 6VDC No 1-2071745-4
PT01-4C4D012L0 4 form C 12VDC No 1-2071745-5
PT01-4C4D024L0 4 form C 24VDC No 1-2071745-6
PT01-4C4D024T0 4 form C 24VDC Yes 1-2071745-7
PT01-4C4D048L0 4 form C 48VDC No 1-2071745-8
PT01-4C4D110L0 4 form C 110VDC No 1-2071745-9
PT01-4C4D220L0 4 form C 220VDC No 2-2071745-0